

Dated: 10th February 2023

To, BSE Limited Corporate Relations Department Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 Security Code: 543327	To, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Corporate Relations Department Exchange Plaza, Block G,C/1, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai –400 051 Symbol: EXXARO
---	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement- Q3_FY_2022-23_Unaudited Financial Results

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we submit herewith clippings of newspaper publication of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and Nine months ended on 31st December, 2022, published in Financial Express (All Editions) and Financial Express (Ahmedabad Edition), both dated on 10th February, 2023.

Financial Statement for the quarter and Nine Months ended as mentioned above has also been published on website (www.exxarotiles.com) of the Company.

We are requested to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully

For Exxaro Tiles Limited

Mr. Paras Shah
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
[Mem No: ACS50733]

Enclose: Newspaper advertisement of Unaudited Financial Result (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and Nine months ended on 31st December 2022

EXXARO TILES LIMITED

Corporate Office: 1201, D-Block, Ganesh Glory11, Near BSNL Office, S.G Highway, Jagatpur, Ahmedabad - 382470 | 079 3500 5555.

REG. Office & Unit 2: Survey No. 169 & 170, Vavdi Harsol Road, at & Po.: Mahelav, Taluka: Talod, Sabarkantha - 383305, Gujarat, India.

Unit 1: Block No. 204/205, Opp. Hanuman Temple, Near Mahuvad Turning, At & Po. Dabhasa, Tal.Padara, Dist. Vadodara - 391440 Gujarat, India.

☎ www.exxarotiles.com ✉ info@exxarotiles.com ☎ +91 87585 72121 | **CIN:** L26914GJ2008PLC052518





Aeronautical Development Agency
(Ministry of Defence, Govt. of India)
PB No. 1718, Vimanapura Post, Bangalore-560017

Notification Reference No. ADA/AMCA/INDINT/01/2023 Dated: 07.02.2023

INTERACTION WITH INDIAN INDUSTRIES FOR POSSIBILITY OF PARTNERSHIP (TECHNOLOGY CUM INVESTMENT) IN DEVELOPMENT AND MANUFACTURING ACTIVITIES OF AMCA

Aeronautical Development Agency (ADA), under the aegis of Department of Defence R&D, Ministry of Defence has been entrusted with the development of Light Combat Aircraft (LCA) for Indian Air Force (IAF). ADA has successfully designed, developed and commercialised the Light Combat Aircraft and 02 Squadrons are in operation in Indian Air Force.

Based on the success of LCA, GoI has entrusted ADA with the design of Advanced Medium Combat Aircraft (AMCA) for IAF. The AMCA is a fifth generation, medium weight, multi role, and twin-engine aircraft.


In order to accelerate the development and production activities of AMCA, ADA is looking for interaction with the prospective partners who are willing to participate as Technology cum Investment partners towards the development and manufacturing of AMCA.

Responses may be submitted on ADA website at the address <https://www.ada.gov.in> in the format provided therein by **28th February 2023**.

The forum for interactions is planned on 17th & 18th March 2023.

offg. Project Director(AMCA)

EXXARO TILES LIMITED
Corporate Office: 1201, D-Block, Ganesh Glory 11, Nr. BSNL Office, S.G. Highway, Jagatpur, Ahmedabad-382 470, Ph.No.: 079-3500 5555.
Regd. Office & Unit 2: Survey No.-169 & 170, Vavdi Harzol Road, at & Po.: Mahelav, Taluka: Talod, Sabarkantha-383 305, Gujarat, India.
CIN: L26914GJ2008PLC052518



— Naya bharat ki nayi pahchan —

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER 2022
(Rs in Lakhs except per shares data)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operation	8104.98	22118.11	22591.54
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	525.62	878.93	1531.44
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	525.62	878.93	1531.44
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	371.83	616.93	1060.55
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	371.49	615.89	1066.25
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4474.11	4474.11	4474.11
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs: 10/- each)			
1. Basic:		0.83	1.38	2.61
2. Diluted:		0.83	1.38	2.61

Notes:
1. Summarized Standalone unaudited Financial performance of the Company is as under: (Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter ended December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operation	8104.98	22118.11	22591.54
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	525.63	879.42	1531.44
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	371.84	617.42	1060.55
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	371.50	616.38	1066.25

2. The Company's financial results for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 09th February 2023.

3. The Unaudited financial results for the quarter & Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Indian Accounting Standards 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" ("Ind AS 34") prescribed under section 133 of The Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and the policies to the extend applicable.

4. The Company's Operations fall under a single segment "Manufacturing and Trading of refractory ceramic products (Vitrified Tiles)". Hence, Segment reporting is not applicable as per Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) - 108 - Segment Reporting.

5. Figures of previous reporting periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with the figures of the current reporting period.

6. The above is an extract of the detailed of Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results filled with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and of the Company (www.exxarotiles.com).

On behalf of the Board of Director
For, Exxaro Tiles Limited
Sd/- Mukeshkumar B. Patel
Managing Director

Date: 09th February, 2023
Place: Talod, Sabarkantha



TRACXN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
(Formerly Known as "Tracxn Technologies Private Limited")
CIN: L72200KA2012PLC065294
Regd. Office : No. L-248, 2nd Floor, 17th Cross, Sector 6, HSR Layout, Bengaluru, Karnataka, 560102
Ph: +91 90360 90116, Email: investor.relations@tracxn.com, Website: www.tracxn.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2022
(All amounts in Rs Lakhs, except earnings per share, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	For Quarter Ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	For Quarter Ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	For the Nine Months Ended December 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	For the Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited)	For Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations*	2,025.40	1,910.83	1,642.81	5,776.68	4,630.41	6,345.35
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	143.46	182.51	112.68	409.55	(67.66)	(35.69)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	621.32	153.73	107.46	858.63	(447.46)	(484.77)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	621.32	153.73	107.46	858.63	(447.46)	(484.77)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	633.34	152.48	111.26	878.16	(459.65)	(485.21)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,003.10	1,003.10	1,003.10	1,003.10	1,003.10	1,003.10
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						1,061.01
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each)						
Basic		0.62	0.15	0.11	0.86	(0.45)	(0.48)
Diluted		0.56	0.14	0.10	0.77	(0.45)	(0.48)

*** excludes other income and other gains / (losses) - net**

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 which has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 08, 2023. Further, The numbers for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 and for the nine months ended December 31, 2021 are as furnished by the management and have not been subject to review by the statutory auditors. The full format of the said financial results is available on website of the Company (www.tracxn.com) and website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com), where shares of the Company are listed.
2 The transaction costs aggregating to Rs 477.86 lakhs incurred upto September 30, 2022 with respect to the IPO of the Company were recognised as an expense upto the previous quarter. During the quarter, pursuant to successful completion of the IPO, these expenses are recovered from the selling shareholders.
3 The Company has, at various grant dates issued ESOPs to its employees at an exercise price equal to the face value of the Company's share, which were approved by the Nomination and Remuneration Committee and the Board of Directors. For the quarter ended December 31, 2022, an amount of Rs. 134.72 Lakhs (December 31, 2021: Rs. 77.45 Lakhs) has been recorded as employee stock option expense based on requirements in Ind AS 102; 'Share-based payments'. The ESOPs granted and outstanding as at December 31, 2022, aggregates to 9,772,524 (December 31, 2021: 8,560,090).
4 The Company's operations relate to only one reportable segment viz Platform Subscription. Accordingly, no separate disclosure of segment information is required.
5 Previous period/ year's figures have been reclassified /regrouped wherever necessary to confirm with the current accounting treatment.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Neha Singh
Managing Director & Chairperson
(DIN: 05331824)

Place : Bengaluru
Dated : February 08, 2023

SCHEDULE-I
FORM A
PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT
(Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)
FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF M/S FENO PLAST LIMITED

RELEVANT PARTICULARS

1. Name of corporate debtor	M/S FENO PLAST LIMITED
2. Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	16th October 1975
3. Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered	RoC-Hyderabad
4. Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	L25209TG1975PLC001942
5. Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	Reg. Office : 306-308,Chenoy Trade Centre, Secunderabad - 500003, TG, IN. Plant Location : Unit II - Sy Nos.132 and 133 Nandigaon Village, Medak Dist., Telangana. Unit III - Sy Nos. 165 and 166, Nandigaon Village, Medak Dist., Telangana. H.No.16-11-194, G-1, Sri Lakshmi Niyam, Saleem Nagar Colony, Malakpet, Hyderabad - 500036. Email : kalpanagonuguntal@gmail.com
6. Insolvency commencement date in respect of corporate debtor	7th February, 2023 but the order copy made available on 9th February, 2023
7. Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process	6th August, 2023
8. Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as interim resolution professional	Kalpna G. IBB/INPA-001/IN-P00756/2017-18/11288 AFA No. AA1/11288/02/191023/104620 (Valid till 30th October 2023)
9. Address and e-mail of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the Board	H.No.16-11-194, G-1, Sri Lakshmi Niyam, Saleem Nagar Colony, Malakpet, Hyderabad - 500036. Email : ipfenoplast@gmail.com
10. Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the interim resolution professional	MSKM Group, Flat No. 1209, 11th Floor, Vasavi MPM Grand, Opp. Yellowdysdga Road, Amierpet, Hyderabad - 38. Email : ipfenoplast@gmail.com
11. Last date for submission of claims	23-02-2023
12. Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub-section (8A) of section 21, ascertained by the interim resolution professional	Will identify on verification of books of accounts
13. Names of Insolvency Professionals identified to act as Authorised Representative of creditors in a class (Three names for each class)	Will identify on determining the requirements of classes of creditors
14. (a) Relevant Forms and (b) Details of authorized representatives are available at :	(a) Web link : https://www.ibbi.gov.in/home/downloads (b) Not applicable at present

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal has ordered the commencement of a corporate insolvency resolution process of the M/S. FENO PLAST LIMITED on 7th February, 2023, vide NCLT order CP(IB) No.107/HDB/2022, order made available on 9th February, 2023.

The creditors of M/S FENO PLAST LIMITED, are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 23rd February, 2023 to the interim resolution professional at the address mentioned against entry No. 10.


The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the claims with proof in person, by post or by electronic means.

A financial creditor belonging to a class as listed against the entry No. 12, shall indicate its choice of authorised representative from among the three insolvency professionals listed against entry No.13 to act as authorised representative of the class in Form CA - Not applicable.

Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Name and Signature of Interim Resolution Professional : Kalpana G. Interim Resolution Professional
Date and Place : 10-02-2023, Hyderabad IBB/INPA-001/IN-P00756/2017-2018/11288

Registered Office:
No. 258/A, Bommasandra Industrial Area, Anekal Taluk, Bengaluru- 560 099 , Karnataka, India.
Telephone: 080-7122 2222 / 2129
Email : investorrelations@narayanahealth.org



Narayana Hrudayalaya Limited
www.narayanahealth.org
CIN:L85110KA2000PLC027497

1. EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2022
(₹ in Million, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31 st December 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine month ended 31 st December 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 st December 2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations	11,397.18	33,539.43	9,664.96
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,898.92	5,380.49	1,171.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,898.92	5,380.49	1,171.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,538.59	4,333.26	975.40
Total comprehensive income for the period/year	1,657.54	4,973.93	1,004.03
Equity share capital (Face value of ₹10 each)	2,043.61	2,043.61	2,043.61
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) for continuing and discontinued operations:			
(a) Basic	7.57	21.33	4.80
(b) Diluted	7.57	21.32	4.80

2. EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2022
(₹ in Million, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31 st December 2022 (Unaudited)	Nine month ended 31 st December 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 st December 2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations	7,469.18	22,209.25	6,398.73
Net profit before tax and exceptional items	898.41	2,672.73	500.76
Net profit after exceptional items but before tax	898.41	2,672.73	500.76
Net profit for the period/ year	583.93	1,737.53	325.00
Total comprehensive income for the period/ year	577.07	1,723.63	337.72

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine month ended 31st December 2022. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the website of the company viz., www.narayanahealth.org
For Narayana Hrudayalaya Limited
Sd/-,
Dr. Emmanuel Rupet
Managing Director & Group CEO.

Place: Bengaluru
Date: 8th February 2023

SUDARSHAN
Sudarshan Chemical Industries Limited
Registered Office & Global Head Office : 162 Wellesley Road, Pune 411 001
Tel. : +91 20 68281200 Fax : +91 20 26058222 Email : investorrelations@sudarshan.com Website : www.sudarshan.com CIN : L24119PN1951PLC008409

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	46,526.9	53,997.1	1,43,458.7	1,41,113.3	1,91,891.1
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.5	4,193.7	1,010.4	9,498.0	13,745.8
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.5	4,193.7	1,010.4	9,498.0	13,745.8
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	135.6	3,125.3	871.4	7,078.6	10,037.6
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(517.3)	3,307.5	(918.6)	6,967.8	10,224.7
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- per share)	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	81,840.7
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each)					
Basic		0.2	4.5	1.3	10.2	14.5
Diluted		0.2	4.5	1.3	10.2	14.5
9	Net Worth	78,939.7	79,960.2	78,939.7	79,960.2	83,225.2
10	Debt-Equity Ratio (times)	1.16	0.92	1.16	0.92	0.91
11	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Service Coverage Ratio for the period (times)	0.81	1.14	0.80	1.32	1.29
13	Interest Service Coverage Ratio for the period (times)	3.43	11.35	3.97	9.60	9.94
14	Outstanding Unsecured Redeemable Non-Convertible Debentures	9,900.0	-	9,900.0	-	-
Not annualised						

NOTES :
1. The above unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 9th February, 2023. These unaudited Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind-AS") as specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended from time to time) and the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013. The statutory auditors have performed a Limited Review of the Financial Results of the Company.
2. The unaudited Consolidated Financial Results include the Financial Results of the wholly owned subsidiaries viz. RIECO Industries Limited (India), Sudarshan Europe B.V. (The Netherlands) ("SEBV"), Sudarshan (Shanghai) Trading Company Limited (China); Sudarshan Japan Limited (Japan); and the step-down subsidiaries viz. Sudarshan North America Inc. (U.S.A.), and Sudarshan Mexico S de R.L.de CV (Mexico) held through SEBV. The financial year ends on 31st March for all group companies.
3. On 18th July 2022, the Company issued and allotted 990 (Nine Hundred and Ninety only) 8.45% unsecured rated listed taxable redeemable Non-convertible Debentures (NCDs) amounting to Rs. 9,900.0 lakhs (Face value of Rs. 10.0 lakhs each) repayable at the end of 3 years from the date of allotment, on private placement basis. The said NCDs were listed on the Wholesale Debt Market Segment of BSE Ltd.
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The aforesaid unaudited Financial Results will be uploaded on the Company's website www.sudarshan.com and will also be available on the websites of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and The National Stock Exchange of India Limited www.nseindia.com for the benefit of shareholders and investors.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
R.B.RATHI
Managing Director

Place : Pune
Date : 9th February, 2023

